
 SMSD Center for Academic Achievement   
8200 W 71st St Overland Park, KS 66204 

Telephone: (913) 993-6200 
Office of Human Resource Services 

An equal opportunity employer      Sheet updated July 2018 

Approved 403(b) and 457(b) Provider Contacts 

Company Name Contact Info Email 

AIG/Valic Darla Haines Mills, 913-752-
7260 
Nick Neff, 913-991-3906 

Patrick Stobaugh, 913-419-3769 

Renea Simpson, 913-222-4268 

Darla.hainesmills@valic.com 

Nicholas.neff@valic.com 

Patrick.stobaugh@valic.com 

Renea.simpson@valic.com 

Lincoln Janet Mooney, 469-486-1053 Janet.Mooney@lfg.com
 

MetLife Brad Masek, 913-234-4844 

John Sight, 913-234-4805 

bmasek@financialguide.com 

jsight@financialguide.com 

Security Benefit Wade Thomason, 913-685-2992 

Kate McMaster, 785-845-5501 

wadethomason@ofgfinancial.com 

katemcmaster@ofgfinancial.com 
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